
S2 S4 European Championship Rd 1 S4 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 52 MALONE M. 1:01.905
Best L.

1 1:23.273 09:02:07.485

2 1:06.057 09:03:13.542

3 1:02.725 09:04:16.267

4 1:01.954 09:05:18.221

5 1:12.169 09:06:30.390

6 2:48.678 09:09:19.068

7 1:01.962 09:10:21.030

8 1:03.961 09:11:24.991

9 1:01.905 09:12:26.896

10 1:13.149 09:13:40.045

11 1:47.550 09:15:27.595

 Po. 2 - # 39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A. + 00.004
Diff. First

1 1:19.191 09:01:23.806

2 1:02.758 09:02:26.564

3 1:02.472 09:03:29.036

4 1:09.684 09:04:38.720

5 2:07.357 09:06:46.077

6 1:01.909 09:07:47.986

7 1:01.919 09:08:49.905

8 1:02.256 09:09:52.161

9 1:09.831 09:11:01.992

10 2:21.986 09:13:23.978

11 1:02.031 09:14:26.009

12 1:01.923 09:15:27.932

 Po. 3 - # 69 VANDI K. + 00.044
Diff. First

1 1:13.215 09:07:53.969

2 1:05.711 09:08:59.680

3 1:01.949 09:10:01.629

4 1:08.570 09:11:10.199

5 1:12.224 09:12:22.423

6 2:19.480 09:14:42.704

7 1:08.089 09:15:50.793

 Po. 4 - # 41 D'ANNUNZIO F. + 00.270
Diff. First

1 1:16.920 09:02:40.822

2 1:04.386 09:03:45.208

3 1:03.232 09:04:48.440

4 1:02.644 09:05:51.084

5 1:02.175 09:06:53.259

6 1:02.562 09:07:55.821

7 1:02.309 09:08:58.130

8 1:05.823 09:10:03.953

9 1:06.858 09:11:10.811

10 1:09.045 09:12:19.856

11 1:02.636 09:13:22.492

12 1:02.717 09:14:25.209

13 1:15.624 09:15:40.833

 Po. 5 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. + 00.443
Diff. First

1 1:21.303 09:01:47.647

2 1:03.787 09:02:51.434

3 1:03.598 09:03:55.032

4 1:14.573 09:05:09.605

5 1:02.903 09:06:12.508

6 1:23.145 09:07:35.653

7 2:29.747 09:10:05.400

8 1:03.120 09:11:08.520

9 1:02.459 09:12:10.979

10 1:25.196 09:13:36.175

11 1:02.348 09:14:38.523

12 1:12.961 09:15:51.484

 Po. 6 - # 5 ARDUINI J. + 00.566
Diff. First

1 1:26.630 09:02:09.438

2 1:08.183 09:03:17.621

3 2:24.192 09:05:41.813

4 1:02.572 09:06:44.385

5 1:20.064 09:08:04.449

6 2:13.299 09:10:17.748

7 1:02.471 09:11:20.219

8 1:32.959 09:12:53.178

 Po. 7 - # 96 SANCHIONI A. + 01.229
Diff. First

1 1:14.321 09:07:53.409

2 1:03.134 09:08:56.543

3 1:12.516 09:10:09.059

4 5:30.001 09:15:39.060

 Po. 8 - # 24 KOELEWIJN J. + 02.601
Diff. First

1 1:26.980 09:02:15.634

2 1:06.684 09:03:22.318

3 1:05.774 09:04:28.092

4 1:05.349 09:05:33.441

5 1:05.014 09:06:38.455

6 1:04.883 09:07:43.338

7 1:04.506 09:08:47.844

8 1:09.306 09:09:57.150

9 1:04.868 09:11:02.018

10 1:04.988 09:12:07.006

11 1:04.639 09:13:11.645

12 1:05.042 09:14:16.687

13 1:04.850 09:15:21.537

 Po. 9 - # 13 KONTRAUSKAS J. + 06.861
Diff. First

1 1:28.227 09:02:01.331

2 1:08.766 09:03:10.097

3 1:09.191 09:04:19.288

Fastest lap: 1:01.905 
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